
 
 

                 Confirmation of Continuation in 2025-26​           ​        07 Mar 2025 

                  
Dear Parents, 

This letter is to inform you of the fee structure for the next academic year and the procedure to confirm your child's 
admission status in 2025-26.  Please keep this letter for future reference. 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR NKB CAMPUS AY 2025-26 

Year of 
admission 

Curriculum Class 
Affiliation 

Fee 

Monthly 
Fee 

Annual Fee​
(for 10 months only) 

Imprest Total Fee 

Before 

2019-20 

IB PYP 

Nur to  
Class 5 

₹ 4000/- ₹ 5250/-  
per month 

₹ 52,500/-  ₹ 1000/yr ₹ 57,500/yr 

2019-20 & 
thereafter 

Nur to  
Class 5 

₹ 4000/- ₹ 5600/-  
per month 

₹ 56,000/-  ₹ 1000/yr ₹ 61,000/yr 

Discounts 
- Rs 2800 discount on full payment of annual tuition fee on or before 5 June. 
- Rs 466 discount for on-time payment of annual tuition fee in three instalments (5 Jun, 5 Sep, 5 Dec). 
- There is no discount for payment in 10 monthly installments. 

Confirmation of studies in 2025-26 

Please register to confirm that your child will continue their studies in 2025-26 by filling out the form below. Kindly 
submit the form to the Account department before 05 Apr 2025, along with the affiliation fee. 
 
Best regards, 
Vice Principal 

———————————————————-————————————————————————————————— 
 

If you are applying for admission withdrawal then please submit a letter 
to the Vice Principal before 05 Apr 2025 otherwise you will be liable to pay 
tuition fees for AY 2025-26. 

 

Student’s  
Name 

 Class & Section  

Student ID  

❏​  Tick one    My child will continue studies in the NKB campus. 

❏​ Tick one    My child will withdraw at the end of this academic year 2024-25.  

1st 
language 

For PP1, PP2, C1 & C2 students, circle the first language (mother tongue) option for the next year 
and beyond: 

HINDI​ ​ URDU 

Relationship:                                             Signature:                                                             Date: 

 

Received by: Name:                                                         Sign:                                              Date 

 


	 

